
Belcar Youngtimer Cup
Zolder - 4000 mtr.
4 - 6 October 2019

Result of Race 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Young Timer "GT" - from 2501 cc
 

32 Pierre-Yves Paque  1 -- 10 laps --Porsche 964
BRC

28:42.061 2:07.059 5

2 Luc Moortgat 5.450 2 5.450Porsche 964 Cup
MOORTGAT

28:47.511 2:09.601 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Young Timer "Tourism" - from 1301 cc untill 1800 cc
 

194 Mario Potters  1 -- 10 laps --Peugeot 205 GTI
BRAVO

29:02.030 2:21.007 4

Not Classif ied                    Classif ication limit (70% of 10 Laps) = 7 Laps

34 Davy Cooreman  DNC -- 5 laps --Honda
BRAVO

12:56.401 2:05.847 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Young Timer "Tourism" - from 1801 cc untill 2500 cc
 

19 Gentleman'S Fair  1 -- 10 laps --Mercedes 190 2,3 16V
BRAVO

28:29.883 2:02.719 4

205 Erik Bruynoghe 3.955 2 3.955Peugeot 205 GTI
BOKKENRIJDERS

28:33.838 2:03.846 5

30 Dirk Van Rompuy 3.640 3 7.595BMW M3
DUINDISTEL

28:37.478 2:04.399 4

69 Ben Thaens 1.498 4 9.093BMW E30
BRAVO

28:38.976 2:04.304 4

51 Stefan Meus 24.387 5 33.480BMW 325i
BRAVO

29:03.363 2:23.301 5

112 Tony Kevers 6.159 6 39.639VW Golf
Baudouin Visétoise

29:09.522 2:18.913 5

52 Jan Bruneel 10.659 7 50.298BMW
Royale Ecurie A zur

29:20.181 2:19.765 3

61 Juri Vannieuwenborgh 1.084 8 51.382BMW E30
BRAVO

29:21.265 2:23.487 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Young Timer "Tourism" - from 2501 cc
 

49 Evertjan Alders  1 -- 10 laps --BMW 325i
BRAVO

28:40.075 2:04.416 5

136 John Timmermans 10.721 2 10.721Lancia Delta Integrale
BRAVO

28:50.796 2:10.924 4

66 Patrick Verbelen 6.618 3 17.339Nissan 200 NX
BRAVO

28:57.414 2:16.146 4

TimekeeperStewardRace Director

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:02.719  in lap  4  by  nbr. 19 : Gentleman'S Fair(Gentleman'S Fair) (Mercedes 190 2,3 16V)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  TimeServ ice.nl

Philippe Godet (RACB 2411) Rob Oude Luttikhuis (KNAF 38761) 

Page 1 of  2

Leo Suetens (RACB 0405) 

www.getraceresults.com


Belcar Youngtimer Cup
Zolder - 4000 mtr.
4 - 6 October 2019

Result of Race 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Nineties - from 1301 cc untill 1800 cc
 

106 Christoph Hötte  1 -- 10 laps --Peugeot 106 28:58.730 2:16.811 5

60 Steven Guillemijn 2.204 2 2.204Honda c ivic
BRAVO

29:00.934 2:12.041 4

53 Ruben Moortgat 12.152 3 14.356Renault
BRAVO

29:13.086 2:24.519 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Nineties - from 1801 cc untill 2500 cc
 

56 Geert Dierckx  1 -- 10 laps --BMW E36 325i
TITANIC

28:44.422 2:05.397 5

33 Tim Kuijl 3.507 2 3.507BMW E36 325 i
KUYL

28:47.929 2:07.270 5

174 Pieter Dierkx 1.150 3 4.657BMW 325i
TITANIC

28:49.079 2:10.579 5

89 Matthias Van Hool 6.855 4 11.512Renault
TITANIC

28:55.934 2:13.519 5

TimekeeperStewardRace Director

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:02.719  in lap  4  by  nbr. 19 : Gentleman'S Fair(Gentleman'S Fair) (Mercedes 190 2,3 16V)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  TimeServ ice.nl

Philippe Godet (RACB 2411) Rob Oude Luttikhuis (KNAF 38761) 
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